June 2019
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Choir Sunday 
Food Festival

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	VBS
	VBS
	VBS
	VBS  Conclusion
Parents Day

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


July 2019
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


August 2019
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Student Dedication Service

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Harvest Festival 

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


September 2019
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Sevika Sanghom Day

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Senior Citizens Day

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	Regional Family Conference
	Regional Family Conference
	Regional Family Conference

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


October 2019
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
	
	Annual Convention 
	Annual Convention 
	Annual Convention & 
Parish Day
Voluntary Evangelist’s Day

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Youth Sunday

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	
	
	Family Talent Nite
	Family Sunday & 
Tithe Sunday

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


November 2019
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	Annual Picnic
	World Sunday School Day

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Young Family Fellowship Sunday

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	

	
	
	
	Thanksgiving Day
	
	Carol Rounds
	


December 2019
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Thanksgiving Day Service 
Carol Rounds

	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	
	
	
	
	
	Carol Rounds
	Carol Rounds

	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	
	
	
	
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Carol Service
	

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	
	
	Christmas Day Service
	
	
	
	

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Watchnite Service
	
	
	
	
	



